


No.
ul123kk
u924e
ull2bb
ullott
u33eww
ul14kk
u450t
u100hh
ulSlcc
u425j
u909j
u265ss
ull9mm
u731r
ul2lbb
u320
ul08b
u0005
u201ss

DUNGANNON CPC

Name
SIMPSON Scott M V
BEATTIE MBE David
SALT Cordell
MCCARTHY Nick
DONNELL Ryan James
IRWIN William Charles
SIMPSON Mark
BLAIRJR
McKERNAGHAN J
CAMPBELL Robin William
FERGUSON Neville
MCCRACKEN Marcus
GREY D
KNOX Robert Henry Alexander
GRAHAM Stephen
DILLON George J
STEENSON W
GRIFFITH EA
LUSTY Richard
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Melvin Simpson Cup
100 ABT

Score To-Day Total

96
95
87
87
86
82
80
92
91
86
83
82
84
84
79
79
78
76
76
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76

10-Aug-24

Place
HG
Ist A
Joint 1st B
Joint 1st B

1st C
2nd C

Joint 1st D
Joint 1st D
Joint 3rd D
Joint 3rd D



